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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Round No :
Institute Type :

Institute Name :

Opening and Closing Ranks

National Institute of Technology

National Institute of Technology, Manipur

Academic Program : | ALL

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats
represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within

Respective Categories.
Institute

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur
National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

Academic Program Name

Quota Seat Type

Gender

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS SC Gender-Neutral
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS ST Gender-Neutral
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0OS OPEN Gender-Neutral
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0S OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) O0OS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0S SC Gender-Neutral
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Opening Closing

Rank

50210

65658

45052

46229

5854

2315

34499

39491

9254

Rank
121784

108606

45052

46229

5854
3995
35019

39491

10507
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