

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020 IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No:	1	~
Institute Type:	National Institute of Technology	~
Institute Name :	National Institute of Technology, Manipur	~
Academic Program :	ALL	v

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	50210	121784
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	65658	108606
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	45052	45052
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46229	46229
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5854	5854
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2315	3995
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34499	35019
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	39491	39491
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9254	10507
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral		